GENERAL PRICE LIST



GIMINSKI-WYSOCKI FUNERAL HOME, INC. 1320 WEST GENESEE STREET SYRACUSE, NEW YORK 13204 315-422-5087 FAX 315-422-3494

Giminski - Wysocki Funeral Home, Inc



Your comfort and care are our primary concerns. Here you will find a warm and caring environment, where our well-trained staff will assist you in making that perfect memorial for your loved one.

Whether choosing cremation services, or a traditional funeral, Giminski-Wysocki Funeral Home stands ready to offer you the very best in service and merchandise.

General Price List

These prices are effective as of October 10, 2018 and subject to change without notice.

The goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected.

This list may not include prices for certain items that you select, such as cemetery charges or crematory services, flowers and newspaper notices. The estimated or final prices for those items will be shown on the itemized statement describing the funeral services and merchandise that you have selected. We charge you for our services in buying certain items.

Atternative Services: The charges for direct cremations and direct burials shown below include ONLY the items listed in the following descriptions.

Direct Cremations: (Range of prices: \$2100.00 to \$2495.00)

Our charge for a direct cremation includes local transfer of remains to funeral home, required authorizations, services of funeral director and staff, transportation of the body by livery to local crematory, and the return of the cremains to the funeral home. Transfer or other transportation by funeral home livery beyond a radius of 10 miles is subject to an additional charge of \$3.00 per mile. If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you may use an unfinished wooden box or an alternative container. Alternative containers can be made of heavy cardboard, pressed wood or composition materials (with or without an outside covering), or may be pouches of canvas or other materials. The direct cremation prices do not include the crematory charge.

(As described above)	With container provided by client	\$2100.00
Direct Cremation		\$2275.00
(As described above)	With Alternative Container	0. 1 00000000000000000000000000000000000
	Description of Container: Corrugated Box	
Direct Cremation		\$2495.00
(As described above)	With unfinished wooden box	

Direct Burials: (Range of prices: \$2225.00 to \$3185.00)

Our charge for an immediate burial includes local transfer of remains to funeral home, required authorizations, services of funeral director and staff, transportation of the body by livery to local area cemetery. Transfer or other transportation by funeral home livery beyond a radius of 10 miles is subject to an additional charge of 3.00 per mile. The direct burial prices do not include cemetery charges.

Direct Burial

(As described above)	With minimum casket	
(S)	Description of casket: Cloth Covered Fiber Board	\$3185.00
Direct Burial	Description of Casket: Cloth Covered riber Board	10
	With Unfinished Wooden Box	\$2690.00
Direct Burial	With offillistied Woodell Box	
THE RESERVE AS A SECOND	With Alternative Container	#04 OF 00
(We described above)	Description of Container: Cloth Covered	\$3185.00
Direct Burial	Description of Container: Cloth Covered	
	With Container Provided by Client	\$2225.00
Transfer of Remains to	Funeral Home	
(includes personnel, eq	uipment and vehicles)	
Local: within 10 mile	radius	\$350.00
Charge per mile beyo	ond local range: \$3.00 per mile	
Preparation of Remains	S:	
Embalming (including t	he use of the preparation room)	\$595.00
Embalming:	\$445.00	
Preparation Room Us	se: \$150.00	
Embalming of Autopsied Remains		\$695.00
In New York State, en	nbalming is not required by law. If you do not want	
embalming, you have th	ne right to choose an arrangement which does not	
require you to pay for e	mbalming, such as direct cremation or direct burial.	
If you select certain fun	eral arrangements, such as a viewing or an open	
casket funeral, embalm	ning may be required by the funeral home.	
Other Preparations of R	Remains (excluding embalming):	
Preparation of the re	mains, unless selected is not required for direct	
cremation or direct b	ourial.	
A. Topical Disinfection	n	\$95.00
B. Custodial Care Cu	stodial care will not be charged on the days when	\$125.00
embalming or other	er preparation of the remains occurs, visitation is	
held or a funeral s	ervice is conducted. (Time interval after which	
charges apply: 24	hours.)	
A. Dressing/ Casketi	ng	\$75.00
B. Cosmetology		\$75.00
C. Restoration (per h	nour)	\$150.00
D. Other (Specify) Se	t Up	\$150.00

Arrangements:

The charge for our services will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. However, this charge will not be added to the cost for direct cremation, direct burial, forwarding of remains or receiving of remains because the prices for those services include this charge.

Basic arrangements: including funeral director, other staff, equipment and facilities to respond to initial request for service, the arrangement conference, securing of necessary authorizations and coordination	
of service plans with parties involved in the final disposition of the deceased.	\$1590.00
Supervision: (Funeral Director and Staff)	
Visitation (Funeral Home, Church or Other)	\$375.00
Funeral Service (Funeral Home, Church or Other)	\$375.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$1200.00
Graveside Ceremony	
Memorial Service (Funeral Home, Church or Other)	
Disinterment	
Facilities:	
Visitation (per day or part thereof)	\$400.00
Funeral Service (at funeral home or prior to church)	\$250.00
Memorial Service (without visitation)	\$350.00
Livery:	
Hearse: Local within 10 miles	\$395.00
\$3.00 per mile thereafter	
Alternative Vehicle: Local within 10 miles	
(specify type: Van)	\$250.00
\$3.00 per mile thereafter	
Flower Vehicle: Local within 10 miles	\$150.00
\$3.00 per mile thereafter	
Limousines): Local within 10 miles	\$295.00
\$3.00 per mile thereafter	
Escort Car: Local within 10 miles	\$95.00
\$3.00 per mile thereafter	

Merchandise:

Caskets

Range of Prices-\$995.00 to \$32,000.00

(A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home)

Alternative Containers

Range of Prices-\$100.00 to \$450.00

(A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home)

Outer Interment Receptacles

Range of Prices-\$1175.00 to \$17,990.00

Graveliner: \$1175.00 Wilbert Bronze: \$17,990.00

Additional Services and/or Merchandise

We will purchase additional merchandise and services for the customer. The prices in this section include a charge for our services in buying these items.

1)	Memorial Cards	\$55.00-\$100.00
2)	Acknowledgement Cards	\$40.00
3)	Casket Plate	\$50.00
4)	Crucifix/ Cross	\$30.00
5)	Hairdressing	\$65.00
6)	Flowers	Per Quote
7)	Clothing or Burial Garments	\$150.00- \$595.00
8)	Register Book	\$40.00-\$60.00
9)	Death Notices	Per Quote

Limited Services:

Rental Casket \$1200.00

Forwarding of Remains to Another Funeral Home

\$2225.00

This charge includes local transfer of remains to funeral home, other necessary local transportation of the deceased by livery, required authorizations, services and funeral director and staff, and necessary use of facilities. Transfer or other transportation by funeral home livery beyond a radius of 10 miles is subject to an additional charge of \$3.00 per mile. Transportation by common carrier is not included in the above charge.

Receiving of Remains from Another Funeral Home

\$2225.00

This charge includes local transfer of remains to funeral home, other necessary local transportation of the deceased by livery, required authorizations, services and funeral director and staff, and necessary use of facilities. Transfer or other transportation by funeral home livery beyond a radius of 10 miles is subject to an additional charge of \$3.00 per mile. Transportation by common carrier is not included in the above charge.

Cash Advances

Services and merchandise provided as cash advance items will be billed at the same amount paid by the funeral firm.

- 1) Cemetery or Crematory
- 2) Clergy Honoraria
- 3) Death Certificate Transcripts
- 4) Musicians
- 5) Pallbearers
- 6) Public Transportation
- 7) Gratuities
- 8) Bridge and Road Tolls
- 9) Telephone and Telegraph Charges
- 10) Obituaries

Use of Funeral Home facilities and supervision for one day of visitation	\$775.00
Use of Funeral Home facilities and supervision for two days of visitation	\$1550.00
Use of Funeral Home facilities and supervision for funeral service	\$500.00
Use of Funeral Home facilities and supervision for memorial service	\$600.00

Payment Policy

Full payment is expected within 30 days of service. A late charge of 1.5% per month (annual rate 18%) may be charged if bill goes unpaid.

Forms of payment accepted include:

- Cash
- Personal Check
- Bank Check or Money Order
- Prearrangement Account
- Life Insurance Policy



Giminski - Wysocki Funeral Home, Inc

1320 WEST GENESEE STREET SYRACUSE, NEW YORK 13204 315-422-5087 FAX 315-422-3494